
Herbstmeisterschaft 2019 IR 84

Halbautomat Kleinkaliber

1. Macho Thomas 99 98 97

2. Gumpoldsberger Thomas 99 90

3. Filzwieser Wolfgang 97 91 84

4. Kleinböck Michael 96 95

5. Gruber Rüdiger 96 93 93

6. Schneider Stefan 96 92

7. Loimer Cornelia 96

8. Bohmetz Rudolf 95 85 83

9. Bruckner Martin 93 91 83

10. Matusek Franz 93 83 74

11. Hick Samuel 92

12. Scholz Dominik 91 90

13. Haier Andreas 90 76

14. Mayer Katrin 89 87

15. Kolator Bohumil 88

16. Franzel Michael 87 79

17. Wilfinger Thomas 87

18. Rinda Daniela 86 80

19. Steininger Helmut 84 77

20. Fetz Martin 84

21. Scholz Günther 83 80

22. Schrenk Sophie 82

23. Kleinböck Julia 81 76

24. Dublewski Marek 74 73

25. Sperk Clemens 62

26. Hick Gunther 2

Sniper- Cup

1. Schöfmann Leo 99 98

2. Paltram Bernhard 98

3. Loisel Rudolf 96 94

4. Gruber Rüdiger 96 93

5. Grübling Michael 96

6. Loisel Andreas 90 84

7. Herzog Franz 75 69
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Halbautomat Großkaliber

1. Macho Thomas 100 100 100

2. Loisel Rudolf 100 99 98

3. Müllner Martin 100 99 98

4. Gruber Rüdiger 100 99

5. Polanka Andreas 99 99 98

6. Loisel Andreas 99 99 98

7. Aigner Kurt 99 97 93

8. Wilfinger Walter 98 97 96

9. Schneider Stefan 98 75

10. Karsch Herbert 97 96 85

11. Kolator Bohumil 97 95

12. Wilfinger Waltraud 97 93

13. Gumpoldsberger Thomas 97 90 87

14. Kres Bernhard 96 95 94

15. Filzwieser Wolfgang 96 93 92

16. Auerswald Christian 96 90

17. Wilfinger Thomas 95 94

18. Scholz Dominik 95 93

19. Ivad Christian - Alexander 95 90 80

20. Kleinböck Michael 94 95

21. Coric Nenad 94 91 86

22. Waismaier Jürgen 94 86

23. Bichler Erwin 92 92

24. Kappl Alfred 92 88 85

25. Strauss Michael 91 83

26. Steininger Helmut 91 82

27. Wilfinger Christoph 90 87

28. Rinda Daniela 90 85

29. Halper Bernhard 90

30. Hymer Benjamin 89

31. von Geusau Lukas 87 86

32. Matusek Franz 87 85

33. Sperk Clemens 87

34. Bruckner Martin 85 82

35. Rauscher Erich 85 77

36. Wolf - Reichel Peter 84 82

37. Linhart Peter - Andreas 83 73

38. Eppler Sandra 82 77

39. Stadler Otto 82 75

40. Scholz Günther 82 64

41. Breithofer Robert 81 79

42. Schrenk Sophie 80

43. Althauser Stefan 80

44. Franzel Michael 79 76
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45. Rahn Jürgen 79 68

46. Hick Samuel 79

47. Adelmaier Gilbert 77 71

48. Haier Andreas 76 73

49. Altenhoff Dirk 74

50. Mayer Katrin 72

51. Lang Patrik 71 69

52. Krenn Christian 59

53. Ptacek Christian 7

Single- Action- Revolver

1. Gumpoldsberger Thomas 84

2. Lang Patrik 49 35

3. Haier Andreas 48

4. Gruber Rüdiger 47 45

5. Scholz Dominik 46 44

6. Rinda Daniela 45 39

7. von Geusau Lukas 18 11

Winchester und Westerngewehr

1. Neumann Werner 97 83

2. Franzel Michael 86

3. Lang Patrik 83 61

4. Gruber Rüdiger 80 79

5. Matusek Franz 52 26

6. Rinda Daniela 50 43
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Ordonnanzgewehr

1. Feichtinger Robert 97 85

2. Loisel Rudolf 96 96

3. Schöfmann Leo 96 95

4. Kubanik Siegfried 96 90

5. Gruber Rüdiger 95 94

6. Berner Peter 93 93

7. Wilfinger Thomas 92 90

8. Loisel Andreas 92 83

9. Herzog Franz 89 60

10. Stadler Otto 85

11. Kleinböck Michael 84 80

12. Baumgartner Jürgen 84 78

13. Sabor Alfred 83 83

14. Watschka Dominik 80 54

15. Waismaier Jürgen 79 48

16. Bohmetz Rudolf 76 69

17. Wilfinger Christoph 75 54

18. Menzel Werner 74 57

19. Kres Bernhard 74 20

20. Fetz Martin 71

21. Altenhoff Dirk 67 64

22. Althaus Stephan 65 54

23. Wilfinger Waltraud 62 55

24. Köberl Robert 62 34

25. Sander Burkhard 61 62

26. Franzel Michael 61 48

27. Filzwieser Wolfgang 52 35

28. Krenn Christian 52

29. Rinda Daniela 45 30

30. Bruckner Martin 29 24

31. Matusek Franz 28 25

32. Linhart Peter - Andreas 23 20

33. Dublewski Marek 17 1
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Pistole Großkaliber

1. Vidovic Sascha 94 75

2. Cettl Harald 92 82

3. Steininger Helmut 89 87

4. Loisel Rudolf 88 83

5. Gruber Rüdiger 87 87

6. Kortschak Johann 87 86

7. Schmoll Josef 87 84

8. Breithofer Robert 87 77

9. Polanka Andreas 87

10. Gumpoldsberger Thomas 86 84

11. Fetz Martin 85 82

12. Scholz Dominik 95 81

13. Watschka Dominik 84 80

14. Hymer Benjamin 83 66

15. Krenn Christian 83

16. Wilfinger Walter 82 69

17. Auerswald Christian 81 70

18. Rinda Daniela 80 77

19. Kolator Bohumil 79

20. Kleinböck Michael 78 76

21. Kostecki Alexander 78 67

22. Rauscher Erich 77 69

23. Bichler Erwin 77 63

24. Stadler Otto 73 47

25. Andermann Sascha 72

26. Menzel Werner 69 61

27. Coric Nenad 69 53

28. Wilfinger Waltraud 69 53

29. Adelmaier Gilbert 67 67

30. Althauser Stefan 67 49

31. Sander Burkhard 66 61

32. Schneider Stefan 65 64

33. Loimer Cornelia 65 20

34. Strauss Michael 63 53

35. Grübling Michael 63

36. Prasch Johann 61 59

37. Blaschke Guido 60 41

38. Wilfinger Christoph 59 48
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39. Pekert Bernhard 58 30

40. Hick Samuel 57

41. Mayer Katrin 57

42. Scholz Günther 56 45

43. Halper Bernhard 55

44. Ivad Christian - Alexander 53 41

45. Bruckner Martin 51 42

46. Wilfinger Thomas 51 40

47. Waismaier Jürgen 50 43

48. Pompe Alexander 49 45

49. Filzwieser Wolfgang 49 39

50. Kury Hans Jürgen 46 46

51. Matusek Franz 43 26

52. Pfandler Bernhard 41 37

53. Lang Patrik 39 20

54. von Geusau Lukas 37 33

55. Bergholz Nicole 24 10

56. Kagl Margit 16

57. Rahn Jürgen 13 2

58. Schrenk Sophie 12

59. Hick Gunther 11

60. Peitsch Christian 11

61. Franzel Michael 10
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Revolver Großkaliber

1. Loisel Rudolf 89 79

2. Hymer Benjamin 86 85

3. Watschka Dominik 86 85

4. Gumpoldsberger Thomas 84 80

5. Gruber Rüdiger 84 78

6. Vidovic Sascha 83 70

7. Fetz Martin 83

8. Scholz Dominik 82 79

9. Kleinböck Michael 81 77

10. Bily Cornelia 80 74

11. Krenn Christian 78

12. Haier Andreas 76 71

13. Blaschke Guido 73 31

14. Linhart Peter - Andreas 71 70

15. Cettl Harald 68 60

16. Rinda Daniela 68 55

17. Andermann Sascha 68

18. Wilfinger Waltraud 67 58

19. Steininger Helmut 66 58

20. Loisel Andreas 65 53

21. Halper Bernhard 64

22. Loimer Cornelia 63

23. Wilfinger Christoph 60 60

24. Matusek Franz 57 21

25. Macho Thomas 43

26. Sperk Clemens 38

27. Franzel Michael 37

28. Pekert Bernhard 34 30

29. Peitsch Christian 33 13

30. Bruckner Martin 29

31. Kolator Bohumil 23

32. Scholz Günther 19 16

33. Mayer Katrin 16

34. Kagl Margit 14

35. Schrenk Sophie 6

www.ir84.at Seite 7 von 11
Mistelbach,

05. Oktober 2019



Herbstmeisterschaft 2019 IR 84

Pistole Kleinkaliber

1. Haier Andreas 92 82

2. Kortschak Johann 91 89

3. Gumpoldsberger Thomas 91 81

4. Vidovic Sascha 91 80

5. Gruber Rüdiger 91 79

6. Eckelsberger Alexander 90 90

7. Wilfinger Thomas 84 78

8. Fetz Martin 83

9. Kleinböck Michael 82 76

10. Scholz Dominik 81 76

11. Loisel Rudolf 80 64

12. Steininger Helmut 79 77

13. Rinda Daniela 78 70

14. Sperk Clemens 74

15. Wilfinger Christoph 73 69

16. Macho Thomas 68 59

17. Bily Cornelia 67 66

18. Wilfinger Walter 67 64

19. Hick Gunther 67 35

20. Halper Bernhard 67

21. Hick Samuel 66

22. Waismaier Jürgen 64 61

23. Krenn Christian 57

24. Hymer Benjamin 56 56

25. Polanka Andreas 51

26. Wilfinger Waltraud 47 33

27. Loimer Cornelia 43

28. Linhart Peter - Andreas 39 28

29. Blaschke Guido 38 19

30. Kolator Bohumil 24
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Ordonnanzpistole bis 1918

1. Gruber Rüdiger 93 90

2. Loisel Rudolf 90 70

3. Grübling Michael 73

4. Fetz Martin 71 48

5. Gumpoldsberger Thomas 71

6. Hick Gunther 69 61

7. Herzog Franz 62 54

8. Kleinböck Michael 52 51

9. Scholz Dominik 51 45

10. Rinda Daniela 48 45

11. Wilfinger Waltraud 47

12. Scholz Günther 45 33

13. Hick Samuel 23

14. Polanka Andreas 16

15. Kolator Bohumil 12

16. Matusek Franz 3 2

Ordonnanzpistole bis 1945

1. Loisel Rudolf 98 82

2. Gruber Rüdiger 95 94

3. Gumpoldsberger Thomas 82

4. Herzog Franz 81 75

5. Kleinböck Michael 72 68

6. Scholz Dominik 70 65

7. Rinda Daniela 69 60

8. Fetz Martin 65

9. Krenn Christian 59

10. Grübling Michael 56

11. Scholz Günther 55 45

12. Macho Thomas 46

13. Matusek Franz 10 4

14. Kolator Bohumil 5
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Taschenpistole

1. Breithofer Robert 88 77

2. Gumpoldsberger Thomas 83 69

3. Fetz Martin 82

4. Hymer Benjamin 74 52

5. Gruber Rüdiger 73 70

6. Loisel Rudolf 72 68

7. Pompe Alexander 72 63

8. Scholz Dominik 71 65

9. Paltram Bernhard 65

10. Krenn Christian 62

11. Kubanik Siegfried 60 59

12. Hick Gunther 50 14

13. Wilfinger Thomas 43 35

14. Rinda Daniela 42 40

15. Kolator Bohumil 33

16. Hick Samuel 30

17. Andermann Sascha 25

18. Macho Thomas 23

19. Kagl Margit 16

20. Filzwieser Wolfgang 11

21. Schuckert Hans 8 7
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Pistolenkarabiner 35 Meter
(Sonderscheibe 112 Punkte max.)

1. Altenhoff Dirk 112 101 85

2. Bichler Erwin 112 100

3. Linhart Peter - Andreas 112 99 70

4. Matusek Franz 112 98 78

5. Gruber Rüdiger 112 97 95

6. Althaus Stephan 112 97 90

7. Krenn Christian 112 69 54

8. Loisel Andreas 111 111 89

9. Paltram Bernhard 110

10. Kostecki Alexander 104 1021

11. Kury Hans Jürgen 104 102 88

12. Kubanik Siegfried 104 101 81

13. Sperk Clemens 104

14. Vidovic Sascha 101 103

15. Gumpoldsberger Thomas 100 99

16. Steininger Helmut 100 89

17. Rinda Daniela 100 88 85

18. Hick Samuel 99

19. Scholz Dominik 98 95

20. Schuckert Hans 91 86 69

21. Wolf - Reichel Peter 89

22. Karsch Herbert 85 58

23. Grübling Michael 85 11

24. Berner Peter 82 55 33

25. Menzel Werner 79 59 37

26. Ptacek Christian 78 76 38

27. Kappl Alfred 78 68 68

28. Macho Thomas 78 45 44

29. Blaschke Guido 78 45

30. Pfandler Bernhard 78

31. Haier Andreas 77 77

32. Watschka Dominik 56 32

33. Scholz Günther 52

34. Auerswald Christian 44 21

35. Hick Gunther 34 28

36. Coric Nenad 33 32

37. Filzwieser Wolfgang 32 11

38. Bergholz Nicole 24 23
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